
"· 

''·. 

... ,. 

I> ,;: 

:·.~ . 

: I 

AM!:~DMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFiCATION OF CONTRACT r .. ' . . 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 

M0019 
3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

See· Bl'ock 16C 
6.ISSUEDBY CODE NRCHQ 

OS NRC - HQ 
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP 
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stmot, county. Sisto and ZIPCodlJ) 

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITU.TE 
ATTN.PAUL MALDONADO 
6220 CULEBRA RD 

11. CONTRACT ID CODE 

I 
PAGE OF PAGES 

1 I 2 
4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 15· PROJECT NO. (If appUcable) 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE I 
~--------~ . ,· 

(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 
-

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

SAN ANTONIO TX 78238-5166 
X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 

NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089 

CODE 00793684.2 FACILITY CODE 

NRCT009 
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

11/30/2012 

0The above numbered sollcllallon Is amended as selforth In llem 14. The hour and date specified ror recelpl of Ofl'ers Dis extended. ors nol extended. 
Olfers musl acknowledge receipt of fills amendment prior to file hour and date specified in lhe solicllalion or as amended , by one of lhe following melhods: (a) By completing 
Items 8 and 15, and, returning eoples of lhe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By 

separale letter or lelegram which lndudes a rererence to lhe solldlalion and amendmenl numbers. FAILURE OF YOURACKNOINLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by 
virtue or this amendment you desire lo change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by lelegram or leller, provided each lelegram or letter makes reference 
to the sollci!aUon and this amendmenl, and Is received prior lo the opening hour and dale specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(/f requited) 

See Schedule 
13. 'THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIACATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIAES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE 

x 
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aultrolfty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1 OA. · 
52.243-2 Chancres .Cost Reimbursement <Alternate ll 
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, 

approplfal/on date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

D. OTHER (:>per;uy type of modmcauon ana autnonty) 

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor O is nol, I!] ls required to sign this document and return _____ 1~- copies lo the Issuing office, 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. Including soUcitatlonlcontract subject matter where feasible.) 

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from 03/31/2017 to 
09/30/2017,at no cost impact. 
The period of performance is revised in Section A.5 Task/Order Deliv~ry Order Period·of 
Performance (Aug 2011) as follows: 

This order shall conunence on November 21, 2012 and will expire on September 30, 2017. 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

Period of Performance: 11/30/12 - 09/30/2017 (changed) 
Total Order Ceiling: $7,678,192.00 (unchanged) 
Continued ... 
Excepl as provided herein, all lenns and conditions or the document referenced Jn llem 9 Aor 1DA, as heretoiore changed, remains unchanged and In full force and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprlnl) 

R. B. Kalmbach 
Executive Director, contracts 

. {Signal""' al petson authotftt>d lo sign) 

NSN 7540.01-152-8070 
Previous edIUon unusable 

TEMPLATE • ADM001 

SHARLENE M. MCCUBBIN 
15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 

3/21/2017 
{Signatura of c.N.tracting OlticsrJ 

SUNS! REVIEW OOMPl~ 

, STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83) 
. Presatbed by GSA 

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 . le ' :;, ~

12
_ 

MAR 2 7 2017 l~~'~ijt) 



SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTEa.· 
6220 CULEBRA ROAD 78238·5188 • P.O. DRAWER 28510 78228·0510 • SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS, USA • (210) 684·5111 • WWW.SWRl.ORG 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Acquisition Management Division 
Mail Stop: TWFN/ 5 G 1 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 

Attention: Sharlene M. McCubbin 
Contracting Officer 
Technical Acquisition Branch 

Refer to: 20.17860.09 
March 21, 2017 

Subject: Modification No. MOOl 9 to Task Order No. 9 
Contract No. NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089 
SwRI® Project No. 20.17860.09 

Dear Ms. McCubbin: 

This is to acknowledge receipt of and thank you for subject modification~ 

The purpose of Modification No. MOOl 9 is to extend the period of peeformance end date from 
03/31/2017 to 09/30/2017, at no cost impact. 

Enclosed is one ( 1) copy of the. subject modification executed on behalf of SwRI.. Please fully 
execute and return one copy for our records. 

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain unchanged. 

If you have any questions, please contact Mr. Paul Maldonado at 210/522-6836, by facsimile at 
210/522-5155, or via e-mail at pmaldonado@swri.org. 

RBK/PM/hm 

cc: .W. Patrick, GED 
D. Pickett, CNWRA 
J. Stamatakos, CNWRA 
P. Maldonado, GED 
B. DeWispelare, SwRI 

Sincerely, 

Cl__qA__· 
R. B. Kalmbach 
Executive Director, Contracts 

QI• Benellllng government. lnduslry and the public lhrough ln.novall~e science. and technology 

'. : ~ ·-'>• " 
•• ! ' ' 

..... ~ .,. 
" .,, , .. 

" 

J;I: 
.. :~ ' 

. ' . ~ 

}Y; 
/' .-"i 



. :: ' . "' REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

.~.:CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089/NRCT009/M0019 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(A) (B) 

Exercised ceiling Amount: $7,199,462.00 
(unchanged) 
Unexercised ceiling Amount: $478,730.00 
(unchanged) 
Total Amount Obligated: $7,199,462.00 (unchanged) 
Period of Performance: 11/21/2012 to 09/30/2017 

NSN 7540.01-152-8067 

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 

(C) (D) (E) 

I 

OF 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (US) 
Sponsored by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110 

2 

'·· 

'.,· 

'' \ 


